
+

NN[Bil{ NEW TOWN KOLKATA DBVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
(A Statutory Authority Under Government of West Bengal)

3, N4ajorArterial Road, New Town, Kolkata - 700 156

ilr(DA

Memo No. 2222 /NKDNEngg-36/2010 (tX)

CORRIGENDUM

Date: l4105/2018

Sub: Extension Hawkers Plaza opposite to Unitech Infospace at New Town Kolkata to rehabilitate the
Street Hawkers operating around the place at Unitech Infospace ofNew Town Kolkata.

Ref : Notice Inviting e-Tender No. WBNKDA/ 05/ EE - I /NKDA/ 2018 -19 circulated vide this office memo no.
2185/NKDA /Engg-36 /2010 (lX) dated l0/05/2018 ofNew Town Kolkata Development Authority, 03,
MAR, New Town, Kolkata-7001 56 and subsequent corrigendum issued thereon

This is to notify that due to unavoidable circumstances the following Conigendum are made with reference to above
NIeT.

Other terms and conditions ofthe NIeT shall, however, remain unchanged

Executive Engineer - I
New Town Kolkata Development Authority

Date:14105/2018

The ChiefExecutive Officer, New Town Kolkata Development Authority.
The ChiefEngineer, New Town Kolkata Development Authority.
The Finance Office, New Town Kolkata Development Authority.
The Estate Manager - II, New Town Kolkata Development Authority.
The Assistant Engineer-I, New Town Kolkata Development Authority.
The Estimator/Sr. Accountant/Cashier, New Town Kolkata Development Authority
P.A to the Chairman, New Town Kolkata Development Authority.
Office Notice Board.
Official Website of New Town Kolkata Developmenl Authority u ww.nkdamar

Executive Engineer - I
New 'l'own Kolkata Development Authority

l.
)
3.
4.

5.

6.
7.

8.
9.

Sl. No. Description As is Would be

I Bid submission start date (Online) l5/05/2018 from ,l:00
P.M.

l8/05/2018 from 04:00 PM

2. Bid submission end date (Online)

Bid opening date (online) 0410612018 at l0:00 A.M. 07106/2018 at l0:00 A.\I.

Phone : 033-2324 -2324 t2132 12148' '18003451571

Fax 033-2324-2'147
Website : www.nkdamar.org

3.

0510612018 upto 10:00 A.M. I
0l/06/2018 upto l0:00
A.M.

/k&
Memo No. 2222 ll(9) ,t,lKDA/Engg-36/2010 0X)
Copy forwarded lor infomation and necessary action to :-


